
Data Sheet 1471530
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

L3066 hjørnekappe dobbel PH
1471530
EKO06769
7020160676917
1
Polarwhite

Product description: RS16 Surface housing specially designed for mounting in corners such as
below kitchen shelves.
A smart construction when fixing corner angled covering boxes, into which
standard ELKO flush equipment is fixed. Entries for both 16mm as well as
20mm pipes into the boxes.
Made of thermoplastic. Suitable for fixing of all ELKO RS16 switches, single
or double socket-outlets, dimmers, timers and low-current equipment. Offers
you surface mounted installed equipment, based on flush mounted
installation material. Screw distance: cc 60 mm

Technical specifications: Cornerbox double
Delivered with double combinationplate
Color: Polarwhite
Halogenfree

Size Wiring diagram
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